
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 INTERIM RESULTS 
100m Breaststroke 

 

 
VS 

 
Swim BC 

Lower Mainland Region 
Swim Alberta 

   

321  315 
   

FEMALE MALE CATEGORY FEMALE MALE 

27 23 2011 10 14 

18 28 2010 19 9 

15 16 2009 22 21 

4 16 2008 33 21 

15 36 2007 22 1 
16 27 2006 21 10 

16 15 2005 22 22 

22 18 OPEN 15 19 
-- 9 PARA 16 18 

133 188 TOTAL 180 135 

 
Thank-you to Team Aquatic Supplies and Speedo for your support of the 2022-23 Golden Flipper Challenge. Please 

visit https://team-aquatic.com for all your swimming equipment needs. 

https://team-aquatic.com/


 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

 

WOMEN OPEN SCM  MEN OPEN SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 NICOL Rachel 29 1993 UCSC AB 01:07.29 9  1 HESS Apollo 20 2002 UOFL AB 00:58.55 9 

2 ALLEN Eloise 18 2004 UBCT LMR 01:07.48 7  2 MIGNEAULT Justice 20 2002 UBCT LMR 01:00.52 7 

3 L'ARCHEVEQUE Alicia 18 2004 UBCT LMR 01:08.16 6  3 HEMEON Ethan 20 2002 UBCT LMR 01:00.93 6 

4 DONER Jordan 22 2000 SFU LMR 01:10.56 5  4 HEMEON Brayden 21 2001 UBCT LMR 01:01.09 5 

5 KATTERHAGEN Ryenne 18 2004 UOFL AB 01:10.57 4  5 CAMERON Ian 18 2004 UOFC AB 01:01.41 4 

6 SPENCE Emma 20 2002 UBCT LMR 01:10.77 3  6 GAUTHIER Matthew 23 1999 UOFC AB 01:01.55 3 

7 WALLICH Mackenzie 22 2000 UOFC AB 01:10.95 2  7 KAMMINGA Frederik 24 1998 UOFA AB 01:01.58 2 

8 PAVIA Ludovica 17 2005 WDSC LMR 01:11.04 1  8 BENNETT Tristan 18 2004 UOFL AB 01:01.86 1 

9 BARRAULT Amelia 18 2004 UBCT LMR 01:11.08   9 VISSCHER Hayden 17 2005 OSC AB 01:02.21  

10 MACOR Madison 21 2001 UOFC AB 01:11.28   10 KIM Joshua 20 2002 UBCT LMR 01:02.58  

11 GIROUX Calli 18 2004 UOFA AB 01:11.33   11 LUYKENAAR Aiden 19 2003 UOFC AB 01:02.59  

12 KOLYTCHEV Valentina 16 2006 HST LMR 01:11.41   12 MOORE Stephen 20 2002 UOFC AB 01:02.69  

13 STEWARDSON Hunter 19 2003 UOFL AB 01:11.42   13 BRILL Kameron 19 2003 UOFL AB 01:03.01  

14 HARPER Elizabeth 20 2002 UOFA AB 01:11.64   14 YEUNG Hayden 16 2005 LOSC LMR 01:03.03  

15 DUNCAN Isabella 19 2003 UOFC AB 01:11.74   15 KIM Laon 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:03.06  

16 LO Jade 18 2004 UBCT LMR 01:11.83   16 YOUNG Brodie 22 2000 UBCT LMR 01:03.11  

17 GREBER Jordan 16 2006 GPP AB 01:12.72   17 CHO Kyuhyun 18 2004 SFA LMR 01:03.24  

18 CHOI Yeonwoo 15 2007 LOSC LMR 01:13.05   18 BRENDZAN Garrett 19 2003 UOFA AB 01:03.60  

19 LACHMAN Taryn 19 2003 UOFL AB 01:13.10   19 ZHOU Michael 18 2004 VPSC LMR 01:03.64  

20 ROBERTSON Joanna 17 2005 CASC AB 01:13.18   20 WHEELER Myles 20 2002 UOFC AB 01:03.66  

21 PICKFORD Brooklyn 17 2005 SPART LMR 01:13.23   21 VERJEE Jett 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:03.80  

22 GRABOSKI Katie 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:13.41   22 JUNG Justin 16 2006 HYACK LMR 01:04.00  

23 ANTONUCCI Laura 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:13.75   23 WALL Joshua 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:04.06  

24 BERRIGAN Meghan 18 2004 UOFA AB 01:13.76   24 JOZSA Adam 16 2005 WVOSC LMR 01:04.07  

25 CLARK Abigail 14 2008 CP AB 01:14.18   25 MAK Marcus 18 2004 SFU LMR 01:04.41  

26 CLARK Maxine 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:14.24   26 PARK Fergus 20 2002 UOFL AB 01:05.18  

27 BUGBEE Emily 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:14.26   27 KORMENDY Dylan 19 2003 SFU LMR 01:05.42  

28 DREYER Kassua 17 2004 UOFC AB 01:14.58   28 WIGGINTON Lorne 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:05.68  

29 COSIC Maria 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:14.63   29 KIM Lucas 14 2007 SKSC LMR 01:05.68  

30 LARSON Macey 15 2007 LOSC LMR 01:14.77   30 VELLESCIG Evan 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:05.74  

31 CRANE Kailee 15 2006 EKSC AB 01:15.09   31 SIA Nathaniel 17 2005 OSC AB 01:05.79  

32 YANG Vivian 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:15.09   32 LOUIE Eric 20 2002 UOFL AB 01:06.02  

33 BENNETT Hannah 20 2002 UOFC AB 01:15.16   33 BUHLER Fynnigan 19 2003 OSC AB 01:06.03  

34 BIFFART Rowynn 14 2008 WAVES AB 01:15.17   34 NGUYEN Minh 18 2004 UOFA AB 01:06.04  

35 BAKHSHI Sonia 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:15.23   35 HE River 16 2006 RAPID LMR 01:06.07  

36 WOOD Makena 18 2004 UOFL AB 01:15.34   36 DAWSON Oliver 14 2008 GPP AB 01:06.46  

37 DAY Nathalie 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:15.37   37 CHANG Ryan 16 2005 LOSC LMR 01:06.51  

38 ARCHER Gillian 15 2007 OSC AB 01:15.56   38 CHAN Cohen 15 2006 EKSC AB 01:06.66  

39 STEWART Sydney 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:15.72   39 BAKICA Thomas 19 2002 SFU LMR 01:06.74  

40 DALE Camryn 16 2006 CASC AB 01:15.73   40 WANG Matthew 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:07.22  

41 GOUGLAS Danica 14 2008 EKSC AB 01:15.85   41 PAN Kane 16 2006 SKSC LMR 01:07.28  

42 REID Robynn 18 2004 SFU LMR 01:16.27   42 CHERNOMORCHENKO Sergey 17 2005 PSW LMR 01:07.48  

43 HUGHES Hailey 17 2005 NCSA AB 01:16.38   43 HACHEY Brandon 16 2006 KSC AB 01:07.57  

44 ZHANG Ruitong 16 2006 VPSC LMR 01:16.60   44 WU Elden 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:07.58  

45 KO Ashley 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:16.66   45 DARDIS Paul 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:07.59  

46 LLOYD Jordan 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:16.67   46 CHEUNG Matthew 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:08.06  

47 THOMAS Priya 15 2007 RDCSC AB 01:16.72   47 HISLOP Phoenix 17 2005 LOSC LMR 01:08.27  

48 GOUTTIN Amelie 16 2006 LASC AB 01:16.91   48 JOHNSON Niall 16 2006 SPART LMR 01:08.45  

49 TAGHAVI Shima 10 2011 HYACK LMR 01:16.95   49 LI Derek 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:08.48  

50 HOWARD Dakota 15 2007 PPAC AB 01:17.08   50 NORMAN Aiden 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:08.70  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2005 SCM  MEN 2005 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 PAVIA Ludovica 17 2005 WDSC LMR 01:11.04 9  1 VISSCHER Hayden 17 2005 OSC AB 01:02.21 9 

2 ROBERTSON Joanna 17 2005 CASC AB 01:13.18 7  2 YEUNG Hayden 16 2005 LOSC LMR 01:03.03 7 

3 PICKFORD Brooklyn 17 2005 SPART LMR 01:13.23 6  3 VERJEE Jett 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:03.80 6 

4 ANTONUCCI Laura 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:13.75 5  4 JOZSA Adam 16 2005 WVOSC LMR 01:04.07 5 

5 BUGBEE Emily 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:14.26 4  5 WIGGINTON Lorne 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:05.68 4 

6 HUGHES Hailey 17 2005 NCSA AB 01:16.38 3  6 SIA Nathaniel 17 2005 OSC AB 01:05.79 3 

7 BENNETT Claire 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:17.39 2  7 CHANG Ryan 16 2005 LOSC LMR 01:06.51 2 

8 GEREMIA Annalise 17 2005 CWC AB 01:17.65 1  8 CHERNOMORCHENKO Sergey 17 2005 PSW LMR 01:07.48 1 

9 MARYSCHAK Gracie 17 2005 SKSC LMR 01:18.64   9 HISLOP Phoenix 17 2005 LOSC LMR 01:08.27  

10 WILSON Corah 17 2005 CASC AB 01:18.84   10 LI Derek 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:08.48  

11 ARNOTT Grace 17 2005 CASC AB 01:19.27   11 SEE Deron 17 2005 SFA LMR 01:08.80  

12 HEASMAN Sydney 17 2005 GLEN AB 01:19.88   12 WADDLE Cooper 17 2005 RDCSC AB 01:08.90  

13 UZELAC Sofia 16 2005 CDSC LMR 01:20.30   13 ZHANG Hao Sheng (Sunny) 16 2005 HYACK LMR 01:09.05  

14 BYMOEN Quinnlan 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:21.00   14 SCOTT Cooper 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:09.45  

15 FRENCH Hayley 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:21.24   15 GUO Alexander Lan 17 2005 PSW LMR 01:09.68  

16 EWANCHUK Sophie 16 2005 SLN AB 01:21.73   16 KOTOWICH Caden 17 2005 MAVS AB 01:10.22  

17 CHOQUETTE Lincoln 16 2005 HST LMR 01:21.83   17 PHAM Alan 16 2005 SKSC LMR 01:10.73  

18 BEREZIUK Jocelyn 17 2005 NCSA AB 01:22.10   18 CHOI Ryan 17 2005 HYACK LMR 01:11.02  

19 FOSTER Thalia 17 2005 CHENA LMR 01:23.51   19 HUANG Ezra 17 2005 CP AB 01:11.17  

20 TONG Rachel 17 2005 SKSC LMR 01:23.89   20 KAN Adrian 17 2005 CDSC LMR 01:11.47  

21 FIRTH Brynn 16 2005 PSW LMR 01:23.92   21 TRIGER Lucas 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:11.73  

22 TU Shirley 17 2005 CP AB 01:25.66   22 LIU Hai Yue 17 2005 PSW LMR 01:11.74  

23 COUKELL Samantha 17 2005 HYACK LMR 01:26.40   23 HIRUKI Tadahiro 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:11.82  

24 CYCA-LOREE Sienna 17 2005 SRAYS AB 01:26.62   24 GUO Frank 16 2005 SFA LMR 01:12.23  

25 BESSELING Maya 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:27.32   25 LUNA Sergio 17 2005 CDSC LMR 01:12.28  

26 LONDERGAN Haylee 17 2005 CHENA LMR 01:27.42   26 MONTHATIPKUL Klanarong 16 2005 RAPID LMR 01:12.51  

27 MAUDIE Kate 17 2005 NCSA AB 01:28.74   27 FLEURY William 17 2005 CP AB 01:13.11  

28 BARR Lindsay 16 2005 CHENA LMR 01:29.74   28 HUANG William 17 2005 PSW LMR 01:13.12  

29 TAYLOR Emilia 17 2005 CHENA LMR 01:30.92   29 WANG Haoyang 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:13.85  

30 MILLER Sydney 17 2005 OSC AB 01:30.98   30 TRINH Theodore 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:14.04  

31 BEST Alicia 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:34.01   31 CHEN Albert 16 2005 VPSC LMR 01:14.43  

32 MIDDLETON Isabella 16 2005 WAVES AB 01:36.00   32 NGUYEN Hugo 17 2005 EKSC AB 01:14.91  

33 ZEPEDA Keira 16 2005 WDSC LMR 01:37.50   33 PANOS Alexandros 16 2005 VPSC LMR 01:15.77  

34         34 BREWSTER Henry 17 2005 HST LMR 01:15.86  

35         35 MATADEEN Aidan 17 2005 HYACK LMR 01:16.23  

36         36 STROUD_SB9 Ken 17 2005 RAPID LMR 01:16.32  

37         37 WAKELIN Benjamin 17 2005 SKSC LMR 01:16.89  

38         38 FOX Aidan 17 2005 OLDS AB 01:16.97  

39         39 YE Evan 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:17.02  

40         40 NIMMON Ferris 17 2005 CP AB 01:17.03  

41         41 HU Haoxi 17 2005 VPSC LMR 01:17.23  

42         42 SCOTT Rory 17 2005 CHIN LMR 01:17.69  

43         43 SHUSHKOVSKI Artur 17 2005 UCSC AB 01:18.03  

44         44 WAKELIN Lucas 17 2005 SKSC LMR 01:18.35  

45         45 ALEXANDER-MITCHELL Nolan 17 2005 CHIN LMR 01:19.42  

46         46 SPENCER Samuel 16 2005 UCSC AB 01:20.56  

47         47 NASH Jacob 17 2005 SFA LMR 01:20.96  

48         48 PAMMIDI Dharmik 16 2005 GPP AB 01:23.74  

49         49 SPARKES Morgan 17 2005 SPART LMR 01:23.88  

50         50 O'CONNELL Owen 17 2005 GPP AB 01:25.02  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2006 SCM  MEN 2006 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 KOLYTCHEV Valentina 16 2006 HST LMR 01:11.41 9  1 JUNG Justin 16 2006 HYACK LMR 01:04.00 9 

2 GREBER Jordan 16 2006 GPP AB 01:12.72 7  2 HE River 16 2006 RAPID LMR 01:06.07 7 

3 GRABOSKI Katie 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:13.41 6  3 CHAN Cohen 15 2006 EKSC AB 01:06.66 6 

4 CRANE Kailee 15 2006 EKSC AB 01:15.09 5  4 WANG Matthew 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:07.22 5 

5 YANG Vivian 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:15.09 4  5 PAN Kane 16 2006 SKSC LMR 01:07.28 4 

6 DAY Nathalie 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:15.37 3  6 HACHEY Brandon 16 2006 KSC AB 01:07.57 3 

7 STEWART Sydney 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:15.72 2  7 WU Elden 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:07.58 2 

8 DALE Camryn 16 2006 CASC AB 01:15.73 1  8 DARDIS Paul 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:07.59 1 

9 ZHANG Ruitong 16 2006 VPSC LMR 01:16.60   9 CHEUNG Matthew 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:08.06  

10 KO Ashley 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:16.66   10 JOHNSON Niall 16 2006 SPART LMR 01:08.45  

11 GOUTTIN Amelie 16 2006 LASC AB 01:16.91   11 NORMAN Aiden 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:08.70  

12 SUN Lorena 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:17.50   12 FONG Lucas 15 2006 LOSC LMR 01:09.05  

13 PORTER Lauren 16 2006 KSC AB 01:18.03   13 GRANT Myles 16 2006 RDCSC AB 01:09.16  

14 CHICILO Meredith 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:18.10   14 OROGO Paul 15 2006 HYACK LMR 01:09.29  

15 MCLEOD Kealeigh 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:18.23   15 JIN Daniel 16 2006 RAPID LMR 01:10.25  

16 OH Eunsoo 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:18.24   16 GAFKA Lucas 15 2006 SPART LMR 01:10.57  

17 BAHLER Abbigail 16 2006 RDCSC AB 01:18.36   17 DUNCAN Nicholas 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:10.62  

18 APANOWICZ Kayah 16 2006 DELTA LMR 01:18.59   18 LAI Jonathan 16 2006 PSW LMR 01:10.67  

19 LAURIN Marissa 16 2006 GPP AB 01:18.99   19 TROFIMUK Charlie 15 2006 KSC AB 01:11.11  

20 GRAHAM Kaymin 16 2006 RDCSC AB 01:19.11   20 MOUNTSTEVENS Rohin 15 2006 CHENA LMR 01:11.31  

21 PEI Adelina 16 2006 RAPID LMR 01:19.21   21 ASKAR Danyar 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:11.58  

22 CAMPBELL Isla 16 2006 CHENA LMR 01:19.68   22 MACDONALD Noah 15 2006 CDSC LMR 01:11.66  

23 HOLLINGWORTH Kristin 16 2006 AMAC AB 01:20.18   23 SU Daniel 16 2006 VPSC LMR 01:12.05  

24 PEARSON Mackenzie 16 2006 OSC AB 01:20.26   24 SIMARD Bodie 16 2006 HST LMR 01:12.16  

25 O'BRIEN Lola 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:20.34   25 CHO Wongeun 16 2006 VPSC LMR 01:12.67  

26 SALDANA RIEBELING Maria 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:20.45   26 ERAKOVIC Koca 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:12.75  

27 GROSSE Johanna 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:21.11   27 MAIBAUM David 16 2006 RAPID LMR 01:12.81  

28 WARREN Alexandra 16 2006 CASC AB 01:21.37   28 WANG Rafael 16 2006 HST LMR 01:13.03  

29 MEREDITH JENSEN Chloe 16 2006 DELTA LMR 01:21.58   29 STEWART-BEINDER Sam 16 2006 SKSC LMR 01:13.38  

30 AVEY Brooklyn 16 2006 CP AB 01:21.74   30 GOVIER Tristan 16 2006 HST LMR 01:13.68  

31 GIUFFRE Olivia 16 2006 GLEN AB 01:21.97   31 FENG Zi Chen 16 2006 HYACK LMR 01:13.96  

32 LES Taylor 16 2006 CP AB 01:22.07   32 MURPHY Keton 16 2006 MAVS AB 01:14.00  

33 JOU Emily 15 2006 SPART LMR 01:22.12   33 GINZER Wells 16 2006 MAVS AB 01:14.00  

34 SLEE Maya 16 2006 EKSC AB 01:22.14   34 MYLONAS Demetrios 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:14.15  

35 FLOOD Nathalie 16 2006 SFA LMR 01:22.62   35 BYRNE Andrew 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:14.17  

36 BOMAK Gillian 16 2006 CP AB 01:22.69   36 VILORIA Marcus Hugo 16 2006 SKSC LMR 01:14.32  

37 GHARAVI Lina 16 2006 CASC AB 01:23.23   37 WEN Terrance 16 2006 GATOR LMR 01:14.34  

38 AN Zi Qi (Ashley) 15 2006 HYACK LMR 01:23.34   38 FLAMAN Talyn 16 2006 CWC AB 01:14.37  

39 SKINDER Anna-Marie 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:23.74   39 HOLT Alexander 16 2006 MAVS AB 01:14.40  

40 WALSH Ireland 15 2006 GPP AB 01:24.40   40 AVEY Matthew 16 2006 CP AB 01:14.67  

41 JARMOLA Saskia 16 2006 KSC AB 01:24.62   41 SVERRE Fredrik 16 2006 CHENA LMR 01:14.92  

42 KORCZEWSKI Isabella 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:24.74   42 WARRINGTON Joshua 16 2006 VPSC LMR 01:15.11  

43 VAN BUCKLEY Keisha 16 2006 CDSC LMR 01:24.80   43 PIECOWYE Gavin 16 2006 RDCSC AB 01:15.81  

44 WOWK Lexi 16 2006 EKSC AB 01:24.88   44 SCHAAN Connor 16 2006 NCSA AB 01:16.36  

45 ANDERSON Kahlen 16 2006 RIP AB 01:25.38   45 O'REILLY Elijah 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:16.50  

46 GUNNSTEINSDOTTIR Anja 16 2006 SFC LMR 01:26.08   46 TERZI Roman 15 2006 UCSC AB 01:17.30  

47 LONG Riley 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:26.13   47 KAULBACH Alex 15 2006 OSC AB 01:17.30  

48 CHOPRA Nandika 16 2006 SKSC LMR 01:26.44   48 DOWDLE Matthew 16 2006 HYACK LMR 01:17.39  

49 COLE Heidi 16 2006 WDSC LMR 01:26.46   49 JIANG Ethan 16 2006 HYACK LMR 01:17.56  

50 MCKEGNEY Ceilidh 16 2006 UCSC AB 01:27.72   50 MCDONALD Brian 16 2006 SQUP LMR 01:17.88  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2007 SCM  MEN 2007 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 CHOI Yeonwoo 15 2007 LOSC LMR 01:13.05 9  1 WALL Joshua 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:04.06 9 

2 COSIC Maria 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:14.63 7  2 KIM Lucas 14 2007 SKSC LMR 01:05.68 7 

3 LARSON Macey 15 2007 LOSC LMR 01:14.77 6  3 VELLESCIG Evan 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:05.74 6 

4 BAKHSHI Sonia 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:15.23 5  4 VELLESCIG Ean 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:09.45 5 

5 ARCHER Gillian 15 2007 OSC AB 01:15.56 4  5 SUN Ivan 15 2007 CDSC LMR 01:09.46 4 

6 LLOYD Jordan 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:16.67 3  6 LIM Derek 15 2007 VPSC LMR 01:10.27 3 

7 THOMAS Priya 15 2007 RDCSC AB 01:16.72 2  7 CHEN Isaac 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:10.31 2 

8 HOWARD Dakota 15 2007 PPAC AB 01:17.08 1  8 FRAYN Hudson 15 2007 GPP AB 01:10.65 1 

9 SUH Flora 15 2007 SKSC LMR 01:17.17   9 GIBBS Colby 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:10.72  

10 CONNELL Madilyn 15 2007 CASC AB 01:17.68   10 LAI Channiel 15 2007 SKSC LMR 01:10.91  

11 WIGGINTON Rachel 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:17.73   11 MYLONAS Yianni 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:11.03  

12 ZHOU Angela 14 2007 WSC LMR 01:17.77   12 KONG Kevin 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:11.62  

13 WANG Elaine 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:17.92   13 ZHA Max 15 2007 DELTA LMR 01:11.67  

14 GAMAYO Rianne 15 2007 KSC AB 01:17.99   14 MELTON Jaden 15 2007 MAVS AB 01:11.73  

15 GONG Runqueen 15 2007 CDSC LMR 01:17.99   15 SKROVE Hunter 15 2007 AMAC AB 01:11.80  

16 CARLSON Jessie 15 2007 GPP AB 01:18.06   16 PHAM Andy 14 2007 SKSC LMR 01:12.22  

17 RESENDE ROMERO Maria Fernanda 15 2007 CASC AB 01:18.64   17 ADSERBALLE Liam 15 2007 LASC AB 01:12.35  

18 QU Stefanie 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:19.42   18 FENG Raymond 15 2007 VPSC LMR 01:12.92  

19 CARAGEA Alana 15 2007 CASC AB 01:19.56   19 DESHAYES Parker 15 2007 CASC AB 01:13.37  

20 WHEELER Bronwen 15 2007 SPART LMR 01:20.34   20 WANG Sirui 15 2007 VPSC LMR 01:13.42  

21 KATTERHAGEN Kyla 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:20.91   21 DESCHAMBAULT Noah 15 2007 VPSC LMR 01:13.45  

22 TSE Karlyn 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:21.08   22 VINCETT Truman 14 2007 EKSC AB 01:13.64  

23 HEASMAN Abigail 15 2007 GLEN AB 01:21.53   23 SUN Liulujia 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:13.75  

24 SUH Clara 15 2007 SKSC LMR 01:21.87   24 ZHANG Morgan 15 2007 CP AB 01:13.79  

25 JOHNSTON Hailee 15 2007 EDSON AB 01:22.08   25 LIU Jason 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:14.04  

26 SHI Minxuan 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:22.39   26 WANG Desmond 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:14.34  

27 COSIC Milena 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:22.54   27 LI Yu Chen 15 2007 EKSC AB 01:14.53  

28 OLESZCZUK Monica 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:23.01   28 WANG Daniel 15 2007 DELTA LMR 01:14.61  

29 BARBIC Kisely 15 2007 CHENA LMR 01:23.26   29 FENNING Andrew 14 2007 UCSC AB 01:14.68  

30 AUSTIN Avery 15 2007 CDSC LMR 01:23.48   30 CHOI Luke 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:14.86  

31 GARLAPPI Emi 14 2007 VPSC LMR 01:23.64   31 HO Yin Chun 15 2007 WSC LMR 01:14.93  

32 CHEN Victoria 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:23.75   32 YANG Kris 14 2007 CDSC LMR 01:15.36  

33 BYMOEN Addyson 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:24.19   33 KELLY Broden 15 2007 CASC AB 01:15.47  

34 SHI Carolyne 14 2007 SKSC LMR 01:24.22   34 SMITH Jonah 15 2007 CASC AB 01:15.51  

35 RETZER Elise 15 2007 GLEN AB 01:24.34   35 ZHANG Ryan 15 2007 PSW LMR 01:15.60  

36 RODGERS Sienna 14 2007 UCSC AB 01:24.56   36 JAMES Matthew 15 2007 OSC AB 01:16.52  

37 BAKER Elle 15 2007 CASC AB 01:24.58   37 VOLLMAN Carson 15 2007 MAVS AB 01:16.64  

38 HATCH Olivia 15 2007 KSC AB 01:24.97   38 HIRST Tjais 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:16.91  

39 HYND Ava 15 2007 CHIN LMR 01:25.19   39 KWIECIEN Dominik 15 2007 GPP AB 01:17.12  

40 FIRTH Kailyn 15 2007 PSW LMR 01:25.29   40 WIJAYAKOON Daymon 15 2007 RAPID LMR 01:17.16  

41 HUANG Elina 14 2007 PSW LMR 01:25.30   41 BOWIE Zackary 15 2007 EKSC AB 01:17.19  

42 WANG Mackenzie 15 2007 HYACK LMR 01:26.52   42 SULLIVAN Nathan 15 2007 GLEN AB 01:17.57  

43 WONGSOPUTRO Natalie 15 2007 SKSC LMR 01:26.62   43 WANG Leo 14 2007 CDSC LMR 01:17.57  

44 BECK Carly 15 2007 LASC AB 01:26.70   44 SHARMA Arnav 15 2007 DELTA LMR 01:17.98  

45 QIU Karissa 15 2007 WSC LMR 01:27.22   45 REXHA Erik 15 2007 SPART LMR 01:18.23  

46 SIMMS Emily 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:27.72   46 MERCER Aidan 14 2007 CHENA LMR 01:18.67  

47 KESTLE Chloe 15 2007 RIP AB 01:27.82   47 ALLEN Oliver 15 2007 PSW LMR 01:18.80  

48 L'ARCHEVEQUE Amelie 15 2007 UCSC AB 01:28.20   48 KOTOWICH Jasper 14 2007 MAVS AB 01:19.25  

49 RITCHIE Avery 14 2007 RAPID LMR 01:28.38   49 NI Qingqiu 15 2007 PSW LMR 01:19.70  

50 MACPHERSON Danica 15 2007 RDCSC AB 01:28.40   50 ROSENEGGER Nolan 15 2007 CWC AB 01:19.73  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2008 SCM  MEN 2008 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 CLARK Abigail 14 2008 CP AB 01:14.18 9  1 KIM Laon 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:03.06 9 

2 CLARK Maxine 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:14.24 7  2 DAWSON Oliver 14 2008 GPP AB 01:06.46 7 

3 BIFFART Rowynn 14 2008 WAVES AB 01:15.17 6  3 MICHAEL-AILUELOHIA Seth 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:10.44 6 

4 GOUGLAS Danica 14 2008 EKSC AB 01:15.85 5  4 DONG Jackie 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:10.94 5 

5 BEELER Haylee 14 2008 EKSC AB 01:17.67 4  5 YANG Derex 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:11.30 4 

6 FRANZ Katharina 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:17.75 3  6 KWAN Jaxon 14 2008 CASC AB 01:11.59 3 

7 LAURIN Mikayla 14 2008 GPP AB 01:19.05 2  7 DU Gary 14 2008 RAPID LMR 01:11.59 2 

8 FOTA Naomi 14 2008 CHENA LMR 01:19.19 1  8 VETOSHKIN Mark 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:12.08 1 

9 PETTY Mackenna 13 2008 SFA LMR 01:19.24   9 WEIR Benjamin 14 2008 CASC AB 01:12.39  

10 SHEN Helen 14 2008 GATOR LMR 01:19.63   10 CHEN Quinton Jun Gang 14 2008 CDSC LMR 01:12.51  

11 ZHANG Mofan 14 2008 PSW LMR 01:19.91   11 SONG Yiguo 13 2008 RAPID LMR 01:12.85  

12 KRADOVILL Sarah 14 2008 WAVES AB 01:20.13   12 YU Beck 13 2008 SFA LMR 01:13.18  

13 GIUFFRE Mary 14 2008 GLEN AB 01:20.84   13 SMITH Bayden 14 2008 HST LMR 01:14.44  

14 BESHRY Malak 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:21.05   14 WANG Alex 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:14.51  

15 PENG XinYao 13 2008 UCSC AB 01:21.48   15 WU Justin 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:14.65  

16 DAI Alicia 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:21.63   16 PLANA Calen 14 2008 KSC AB 01:14.71  

17 MORGANS Alexia 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:21.77   17 WEI William 14 2008 CDSC LMR 01:14.87  

18 BUTZELAAR Tia 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:22.17   18 ZHANG Aidan 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:15.09  

19 CHISTYAKOVA Sofiya 14 2008 MAVS AB 01:22.18   19 LEE Adrian 13 2008 RAPID LMR 01:15.30  

20 SAUNDERS Calli 14 2008 SPART LMR 01:22.53   20 BENSON Keiran 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:15.60  

21 ALINEJAD Nika 14 2008 KSC AB 01:22.53   21 CHEUNG Jeffery 13 2008 UCSC AB 01:16.36  

22 KALMAKOFF Maya 14 2008 CWC AB 01:22.76   22 FONG Linus 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:16.74  

23 WANG Jenny 14 2008 HYACK LMR 01:22.77   23 WU Charlie (Can Chen) 14 2008 WSC LMR 01:17.24  

24 DU Cindy 14 2008 RAPID LMR 01:23.26   24 WANG Wilson 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:17.31  

25 MELLER Lauren 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:23.51   25 BAKER Gavin 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:17.79  

26 HOBSON Morgan 14 2008 AMAC AB 01:23.59   26 CHEN Charles 14 2008 RAPID LMR 01:18.10  

27 YANG Wanyi 14 2008 PSW LMR 01:23.75   27 LIM Hoyoung 13 2008 SKSC LMR 01:18.18  

28 JIA Carolyne 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:23.91   28 CHAN Jayden 14 2008 RAPID LMR 01:19.32  

29 LEUNG Kristy 14 2008 CDSC LMR 01:23.96   29 SENFT Kage 14 2008 WAVES AB 01:19.62  

30 CARLSON Amya 14 2008 SPART LMR 01:23.99   30 CHEUNG Shun Yu Julius 14 2008 CDSC LMR 01:19.69  

31 NGUYEN Kieu-Vy 14 2008 GATOR LMR 01:24.14   31 QIU Ethan 14 2008 WSC LMR 01:20.06  

32 LIU Ziyun 13 2008 CDSC LMR 01:24.23   32 LIU Alex 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:20.10  

33 LOTHIAN Calyn 13 2008 LASC AB 01:24.28   33 ZHANG Jasper 14 2008 SKSC LMR 01:20.17  

34 LEUNG Gaile 13 2008 HYACK LMR 01:24.63   34 YOO Eric 13 2008 VPSC LMR 01:20.40  

35 MACNEIL Sophia 14 2008 SPART LMR 01:25.47   35 NGUYEN Pryce 14 2008 SPART LMR 01:20.46  

36 ZHU Maria Victoria 13 2008 VPSC LMR 01:25.54   36 MURTHA Declan 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:20.63  

37 ROSSEN Kinsey 14 2008 HST LMR 01:25.59   37 SHI Dong Fang 14 2008 PSW LMR 01:20.76  

38 DILLE Sophia 14 2008 TRIT AB 01:26.03   38 GE Steven 14 2008 GATOR LMR 01:21.07  

39 ABARYAN Kaeleigh 14 2008 FMSC AB 01:26.04   39 ARUNAGIRINATHAN MALA Sarvesh 14 2008 DELTA LMR 01:21.19  

40 NAZIF Sarah 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:26.09   40 HOEDEL Jaycob 14 2008 RDCSC AB 01:21.24  

41 WEVER Skyla 14 2008 CP AB 01:26.23   41 LONGINO Matthew 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:21.32  

42 CARTER Catherine 14 2008 SFA LMR 01:26.44   42 STROM Bennett 14 2008 KSC AB 01:21.41  

43 PASALIC Lana 14 2008 CP AB 01:26.45   43 SKINDER Joseph 14 2008 CDSC LMR 01:21.43  

44 TRAXLER Aliya 13 2008 SFA LMR 01:26.48   44 AZNEIL Aqeil 14 2008 KSC AB 01:21.94  

45 HOSSACK Molly 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:26.60   45 HASELL Robert 14 2008 SPART LMR 01:22.05  

46 THOMAS Ava 13 2008 GPP AB 01:26.75   46 HELBERG Gideon 14 2008 FMSC AB 01:22.42  

47 DE LEO Ramona 14 2008 CHIN LMR 01:26.99   47 GEREMIA Matthew 14 2008 CWC AB 01:22.43  

48 ROBERTS Cadelle 14 2008 VPSC LMR 01:27.07   48 MARIN Marco 13 2008 GLEN AB 01:22.50  

49 MELNYK Mariia 13 2008 UCSC AB 01:27.22   49 CHU Chi Lok 14 2008 SKSC LMR 01:23.03  

50 JANZEN Zoey 14 2008 UCSC AB 01:27.33   50 NGO Ethan 14 2008 KSC AB 01:23.24  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2009 SCM  MEN 2009 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 HAINES Hayleigh 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:18.03 9  1 HITCHCOCK Kingston 13 2009 RDCSC AB 01:12.34 9 

2 TAGHAVI Shayda 13 2009 HYACK LMR 01:18.45 7  2 PIATEK Alan 13 2009 KSC AB 01:12.37 7 

3 LAWAL Jasmine 13 2009 EKSC AB 01:19.78 6  3 LI Burton 13 2009 HST LMR 01:13.13 6 

4 HWANG Yunha 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:20.32 5  4 SANGHA Gurshaan 13 2009 DELTA LMR 01:14.15 5 

5 THIESSEN Lilah 13 2009 CASC AB 01:20.94 4  5 PARDO Graham 13 2009 EKSC AB 01:15.30 4 

6 ROBINSON Stella 13 2009 GPP AB 01:20.99 3  6 WU Max 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:15.81 3 

7 ENGAR Emery 13 2009 SPART LMR 01:21.13 2  7 SHE Preston 13 2009 VPSC LMR 01:16.64 2 

8 FASSINA Madeline 13 2009 CHENA LMR 01:21.38 1  8 CHEN Tyrone 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:17.63 1 

9 JEFFERIES Gloria 13 2009 SRAYS AB 01:21.46   9 UNDEN Axel 13 2009 CHENA LMR 01:17.80  

10 THAI Kayla 12 2009 SFA LMR 01:21.72   10 SUH Matthew 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:18.29  

11 MONTAKHAB Maiysa 13 2009 SFA LMR 01:22.27   11 RABUT Zaidel 13 2009 VPSC LMR 01:18.66  

12 HARBIN Sarah 13 2009 PPAC AB 01:22.31   12 XIAO Aaron 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:18.79  

13 JESSUP Esme 13 2009 SFA LMR 01:22.46   13 ZHANG Danny 13 2009 WVOSC LMR 01:18.83  

14 EKK Heidi 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:22.67   14 VILORIA Martin Klein 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:19.22  

15 LIU Yingxuan Lucy 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:22.83   15 OLEINIC Dmitrii 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:19.28  

16 PLATA Jobia 12 2009 GATOR LMR 01:22.93   16 REYES Jose Antonio 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:19.44  

17 GINTHER Taylor 13 2009 LASC AB 01:23.41   17 GUO Ethan 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:19.46  

18 ZHOU Christine 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:24.11   18 ZHANG Eric Jin Yuan 13 2009 WSC LMR 01:19.71  

19 SOROKE Rebecca 13 2009 DELTA LMR 01:24.27   19 ZHANG Borui 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:20.14  

20 YU Crystal 13 2009 SFA LMR 01:24.39   20 HU Andy 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:20.23  

21 ZHANG Yihe 13 2009 VPSC LMR 01:25.32   21 LI Wesley 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:20.55  

22 DONG Rebecca 13 2009 WSC LMR 01:25.43   22 KUO Logan 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:20.75  

23 MCKEGNEY Saoirse 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:25.58   23 NERCESSIAN Armen 13 2009 CHENA LMR 01:20.87  

24 POZER Ryan 13 2009 VPSC LMR 01:25.73   24 LEE Lin Sum 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:21.03  

25 JUGGIAH Judy 13 2009 LOSC LMR 01:25.80   25 JIN Atom 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:21.28  

26 ZHANG Stephanie 12 2009 UCSC AB 01:25.94   26 RAMIREZ AMADOR Ivan 13 2009 CP AB 01:21.30  

27 PAREDES TROUGHTON Madelyn 12 2009 DELTA LMR 01:26.13   27 YIP Issac 13 2009 GATOR LMR 01:21.36  

28 TALBOT Brittyn 13 2009 GPP AB 01:26.29   28 ZHOU Neil 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:21.45  

29 HARRIS Stella 13 2009 HST LMR 01:26.52   29 YOUNG Soren 13 2009 KSC AB 01:21.52  

30 NIMMON Harriet 13 2009 CP AB 01:26.69   30 CHEN Matteo 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:21.73  

31 BEUKER Mara 13 2009 RDCSC AB 01:26.96   31 CHUNG Jason 13 2009 SFA LMR 01:21.83  

32 MCGLADE Carys 13 2009 EKSC AB 01:27.00   32 WANG Edward 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:21.84  

33 SMITH Sophie 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:27.09   33 GUO Tim 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:21.87  

34 TANCON Alina 13 2009 HYACK LMR 01:27.20   34 MAN Wai Chung Ryan 13 2009 GATOR LMR 01:22.22  

35 ST. PIERRE Charlotte 13 2009 EKSC AB 01:27.42   35 TOMASOVSZKY Ryan 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:22.44  

36 DAY Lauren 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:27.43   36 HOPKINS Ethan 13 2009 CHENA LMR 01:22.45  

37 BRUNEAU Grace 12 2009 DELTA LMR 01:27.63   37 PAWELCZAK Sebastian 13 2009 CASC AB 01:22.73  

38 HEFEEDA Raneem 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:27.72   38 HILDEBRAND Levi 13 2009 CP AB 01:23.56  

39 BIERSTEKER Sydney 13 2009 KSC AB 01:27.79   39 BIDMUS Zaahir 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:23.70  

40 CHAN Emily 13 2009 HYACK LMR 01:27.79   40 ZHUANG Nathan 13 2009 CASC AB 01:24.26  

41 LAMBKE Danica 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:27.79   41 WU Allen 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:24.43  

42 CHAN Christal 13 2009 GATOR LMR 01:27.86   42 GUO Aiden 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:24.73  

43 TANG Hayley 13 2009 HYACK LMR 01:27.89   43 LAW Brendan 13 2009 RAPID LMR 01:24.75  

44 WONG Myla 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:27.92   44 CHOW Joshua 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:24.85  

45 SNYMAN Marise 13 2009 SKSC LMR 01:28.07   45 HUNTER Scott 13 2009 SFA LMR 01:25.05  

46 EASHWARAGE Ranumi 13 2009 UCSC AB 01:30.00   46 CHAN Joshua 13 2009 GATOR LMR 01:25.07  

47 TUCKER Sydney 13 2009 PPAC AB 01:30.05   47 SONG Chengxuan [sky] 13 2009 KSC AB 01:25.41  

48 HOWES Shyloh 12 2009 VPSC LMR 01:30.08   48 LEE Hajoon 13 2009 CDSC LMR 01:25.67  

49 MCBRIDE Blakely 13 2009 SRAYS AB 01:30.38   49 WONG Jayden 13 2009 CP AB 01:25.74  

50 BURTON-SMITH Hope 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:30.59   50 ZHANG LI 13 2009 PSW LMR 01:26.17  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2010 SCM  MEN 2010 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 MOLYNEUX Maja 12 2010 VPSC LMR 01:19.44 9  1 CAO Matthew 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:14.23 9 

2 COOKE Elise 12 2010 EKSC AB 01:21.80 7  2 CHEN Jeffrey 12 2010 SKSC LMR 01:14.66 7 

3 CUSTODIO Alina 12 2010 CP AB 01:21.84 6  3 KIM Joshua 12 2010 SKSC LMR 01:17.57 6 

4 GUZMAN Alessandra Ysabelle 12 2010 GATOR LMR 01:22.58 5  4 YAMAMOTO Jinsei 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:21.82 5 

5 WONG Cassandra 12 2010 WVOSC LMR 01:22.64 4  5 LORENZO Miguel 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:21.85 4 

6 MAZURKEWICH Kayla 12 2010 GPP AB 01:22.87 3  6 YANG Yikai 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:22.55 3 

7 KNIGHT Farrah 12 2010 EKSC AB 01:23.03 2  7 SLAVKOVSKI Marko 12 2010 EKSC AB 01:23.69 2 

8 MACKENZIE Emery 12 2010 LASC AB 01:23.62 1  8 LECORRE Cale 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:24.17 1 

9 GUO Hilary 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:24.05   9 MELYSH Adrian 12 2010 SRAYS AB 01:24.25  

10 SUTHERLAND Meghan 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:24.18   10 REIST Eli 12 2010 SPART LMR 01:24.54  

11 HARRINGTON Mya 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:24.34   11 MA Ryan 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:24.77  

12 CAO Caitlin 12 2010 LOSC LMR 01:24.73   12 WANG Jack 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:25.09  

13 PHILLIPS Ava 11 2010 APSC AB 01:24.90   13 TOKUHARA Hayato 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:25.29  

14 LIN Vivienne 11 2010 SFA LMR 01:25.61   14 KIM Sion 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:25.47  

15 BAYLEY Katelyn 12 2010 SRAYS AB 01:25.66   15 FURSIER Lucas 12 2010 KSC AB 01:25.72  

16 ROWE Grace 12 2010 KSC AB 01:25.87   16 NGO Jasper 12 2010 KSC AB 01:26.45  

17 YABLONSKY Heidi 12 2010 WSC LMR 01:26.14   17 SEN Kinnon 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:26.57  

18 MURTHA Shae 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:26.40   18 CHIRICO Thomas 12 2010 SPART LMR 01:26.85  

19 HAIGH Rebecca 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:26.57   19 LI Nio Xuchen 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:27.56  

20 ALLEN Sarocha 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:27.38   20 WURBAN Bruce 12 2010 PPAC AB 01:27.75  

21 AN Brianna 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:27.75   21 KINGDON George 12 2010 HST LMR 01:27.88  

22 WANG Gabrielle 12 2010 DELTA LMR 01:27.95   22 DUAN Dylan 12 2010 WSC LMR 01:27.94  

23 BEAULIEU Alyssa 12 2010 LOSC LMR 01:28.17   23 AN Jialin 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:29.19  

24 XIE Coco 12 2010 VPSC LMR 01:28.34   24 LIU L.J 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:29.64  

25 HONG Tessa 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:28.52   25 LI Alex 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:29.81  

26 DE SOUZA PIMENTEL Sofia 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:28.54   26 DENNISON Miles 12 2010 CASC AB 01:29.96  

27 WANG Angelina 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:29.12   27 YOON Junhui (Jax) 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:30.10  

28 DILLE Carys 12 2010 TRIT AB 01:29.16   28 MILES Bensen 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:30.53  

29 ZHANG Muqing 12 2010 VPSC LMR 01:29.46   29 WOO Michael 12 2010 KSC AB 01:30.62  

30 LIN Mia 11 2010 CDSC LMR 01:29.46   30 LI Jeffrey 12 2010 RAPID LMR 01:30.65  

31 PANG Atira 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:29.55   31 DOLGOV Andrey 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:30.88  

32 QU Jiule 12 2010 SKSC LMR 01:29.64   32 HEUSEL Sam 11 2010 CDSC LMR 01:30.91  

33 VIRK Ajooni 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:30.22   33 GUO Jiaxing 11 2010 CDSC LMR 01:30.95  

34 BEKKER Sophia 12 2010 UCSC AB 01:30.54   34 PITTERS Maxwell 12 2010 SRAYS AB 01:31.15  

35 KOHN Katherine 12 2010 MAVS AB 01:30.60   35 LEE Marcus 12 2010 RAPID LMR 01:31.45  

36 MCCUE Emily 12 2010 VPSC LMR 01:30.72   36 ZHANG Austin 12 2010 RAPID LMR 01:31.46  

37 SHARE Abigail 12 2010 KSC AB 01:31.50   37 CHAN Lucas JunLong 12 2010 WSC LMR 01:32.27  

38 PARK Seah 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:31.74   38 LAGASSE Luke 12 2010 GLEN AB 01:32.69  

39 JONES Peyton 12 2010 MAVS AB 01:31.97   39 WALLACE Miles 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:32.90  

40 WRIGHT Eve 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:32.03   40 GOULD Miller 12 2010 GLEN AB 01:33.13  

41 ASHOUIAN Farin 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:32.14   41 MALONEY Evan 12 2010 WDSC LMR 01:33.28  

42 GOOD Siena 12 2010 CHIN LMR 01:32.32   42 REZNIK Steven 12 2010 HYACK LMR 01:33.28  

43 FAWZY Dana 11 2010 CDSC LMR 01:33.02   43 CHEN Kai 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:33.44  

44 WANG Angelica 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:33.18   44 SHPAK Valentin 12 2010 KSC AB 01:33.97  

45 AVERY Lily 12 2010 CP AB 01:33.18   45 HILL William 12 2010 LASC AB 01:34.01  

46 MA Jiaying 12 2010 SKSC LMR 01:33.22   46 JASINSKI Franciszek 12 2010 GPP AB 01:34.03  

47 YUAN Celine 12 2010 CDSC LMR 01:33.25   47 BEDNARZ Oscar 12 2010 MAVS AB 01:34.06  

48 HOUSDEN Everleigh 12 2010 SFA LMR 01:33.51   48 XU Curtis 12 2010 PSW LMR 01:34.10  

49 TALBOT Elliot 12 2010 CP AB 01:33.63   49 XU Lucas 12 2010 VPSC LMR 01:34.75  

50 JOHNSON Anna 12 2010 GPP AB 01:34.69   50 WONG Joshua 12 2010 CHENA LMR 01:35.11  

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN 2011 SCM  MEN 2011 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 TAGHAVI Shima 10 2011 HYACK LMR 01:16.95 9  1 LING Jerry 11 2011 HYACK LMR 01:21.88 9 

2 ROBERTS Juliette 11 2011 VPSC LMR 01:18.91 7  2 MARTINO Federico 11 2011 CP AB 01:23.25 7 

3 CHOW Audrey 11 2011 CDSC LMR 01:19.33 6  3 ZHAO Owen 11 2011 WSC LMR 01:24.34 6 

4 SUN Emma 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:20.81 5  4 LEE Eagan 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:29.86 5 

5 ZHANG Alice 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:24.88 4  5 THIESSEN Bennett 11 2011 CASC AB 01:30.76 4 

6 YUAN Alexis 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:26.36 3  6 ZHANG William 11 2011 CP AB 01:33.82 3 

7 GINTHER Riley 11 2011 LASC AB 01:26.85 2  7 WANG Allen 10 2011 RAPID LMR 01:34.09 2 

8 KEOGH Mia 11 2011 CASC AB 01:28.92 1  8 WONG Kingsley 11 2011 GATOR LMR 01:35.26 1 

9 DUFFEE Carmen 11 2011 SRAYS AB 01:29.49   9 WEN Jesse 11 2011 WSC LMR 01:35.53  

10 CARDIFF Callie 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:30.15   10 CHAN Jamie Hok Him 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:36.15  

11 ZHAO Sophia 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:31.84   11 TALBOT Cade 11 2011 GPP AB 01:37.03  

12 CANDLISH Alexa 11 2011 CHENA LMR 01:32.22   12 PETERS Liam 11 2011 GPP AB 01:37.15  

13 DACOSTA Georgie 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:32.58   13 MORI Bauman 11 2011 KSC AB 01:37.43  

14 LIU Dingning 11 2011 WVOSC LMR 01:32.63   14 SULL AUJLA Zaahur 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:37.43  

15 ODORSKI Taya 11 2011 LASC AB 01:33.41   15 HUANG Kyle 11 2011 WSC LMR 01:37.47  

16 METZA Charlotte 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:33.76   16 EDANG Christian 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:37.85  

17 CANON Sarah 10 2011 SFA LMR 01:34.48   17 KINGSTON Emmitt 11 2011 OSC AB 01:38.88  

18 COUILLARD Charlie 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:35.11   18 HUANG Yu Bo 11 2011 PSW LMR 01:38.98  

19 ENGAR Mae 11 2011 SPART LMR 01:36.00   19 LIU Arnold 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:39.78  

20 NOBAHARI Arghavan 11 2011 HYACK LMR 01:36.67   20 PIATEK Sean 11 2011 KSC AB 01:40.40  

21 THOMSON Kira 11 2011 NCSA AB 01:37.44   21 SHACKLE Dylan 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:41.73  

22 GILLETT Olive 11 2011 CASC AB 01:38.51   22 QIU Alan 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:41.77  

23 NING Kelly 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:39.11   23 HITCHCOCK Seth 11 2011 RDCSC AB 01:42.19  

24 TROOCK Kylie 11 2011 OSC AB 01:39.12   24 LEUNG Hayden 10 2011 RAPID LMR 01:42.21  

25 VANDIERMEN Nadia 11 2011 SKSC LMR 01:39.30   25 DONG Isaac 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:43.42  

26 KIRCHMAYER Mikaela 11 2011 KSC AB 01:39.33   26 O'CONNELL Adam 11 2011 GPP AB 01:43.47  

27 WONG Finley 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:39.67   27 WOODRUFF Maddox 11 2011 GPP AB 01:43.93  

28 WILSON Demi 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:39.83   28 BLACK Ciaran 11 2011 CASC AB 01:44.49  

29 HAUSERMANN Rachel 11 2011 KSC AB 01:40.67   29 TSANG Hou Ching 11 2011 GATOR LMR 01:44.73  

30 YANG PeiYi 11 2011 RAPID LMR 01:41.16   30 ZHONG Andrew 11 2011 VPSC LMR 01:44.78  

31 HUDEC Stella 11 2011 CHIN LMR 01:41.33   31 SADOVNICK Marlow 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:44.99  

32 CHEN Ella 11 2011 PSW LMR 01:41.41   32 TUTKUNER Ege 11 2011 CP AB 01:45.76  

33 KOCH Marlie 11 2011 GPP AB 01:41.51   33        

34 CURLEY Anna 11 2011 SRAYS AB 01:41.88   34        

35 JASKOWIAK Ruth 11 2011 EKSC AB 01:41.98   35        

36 MCGEOUGH Makena 11 2011 OSC AB 01:42.50   36        

37 YABLONSKY Kelly 11 2011 WSC LMR 01:42.85   37        

38 BRUNEAU Mia 10 2011 DELTA LMR 01:42.99   38        

39 YAN Hanny 11 2011 WVOSC LMR 01:43.07   39        

40 BOWKOWY Maelle 11 2011 EKSC AB 01:43.32   40        

41 MELNYK Sierra 11 2011 PPAC AB 01:43.39   41        

42 PHILPOTT Lilah 11 2011 RDCSC AB 01:43.40   42        

43 PECK Aloysia 11 2011 UCSC AB 01:44.44   43        

44 CHRZANOWSKA Hanna 11 2011 HYACK LMR 01:44.69   44        

45 YAO Kaci 11 2011 HYACK LMR 01:44.81   45        

46 MOUSER Ella 11 2011 PPAC AB 01:45.32   46        

47 LAPNER Louise 11 2011 EKSC AB 01:45.45   47        

48 MURPHY Hadleigh 11 2011 MAVS AB 01:45.49   48        

49 MALESKU Isla 11 2011 GATOR LMR 01:45.50   49        

50 WARES Natalie 11 2011 GLEN AB 01:45.59   50        

 



 

SWIM BC LMR VS SWIM ALBERTA 
100m Breaststroke  

 

 

Interim Results as of November 30, 2022  

WOMEN PARA SCM  MEN PARA SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 CATHCART_S6SB5SM6 Morgan 24 1998 SBPS AB 02:25.61 9  1 SIYTANGC_S14SB14SM14 Ramon 21 2000 VPSC LMR 01:16.00 9 

2 LAM_S14SB14SM14 April 28 1994 SBPS AB 02:02.65 7  2 BISSETT_S14SB14SM14 Connor 22 2000 SBPS AB 01:19.05 7 

3         3 HELBERG_S12SB12SM12 Hunter 18 2004 FMSC AB 01:27.11 6 

4         4 BUCHANAN_S14SB14SM14 Michael  21 2001 SBPS AB 01:37.50 5 

5         5        

6         6        

7         7        

8         8        

9         9        

10         10        

11         11        

12         12        

13         13        

14         14        

15         15        

16         16        

17         17        

18         18        

19         19        

20         20        

 


